HAMILTON COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

HANCOCK COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

HARDIN COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

346,700
780
444

55.1
$1,013,638

$234,900
$87,729
$147,171
$235

5,593
*

*

467,250

320,000
810
395

54.4
$756,135

$141,590
$80,160
$61,429
*

9,669
2,331
296
200,651

326,200
820
398

52,9
$1,033,567

$251,970
$81,102
$170,868
$257

19,839
*

*

887,938
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Acr. Pro-

2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Corn/Grain, 000 bu. 176,000 189 33,271 11
Soybeans, 000 bu. 129,400  53.1 6,869 27
Oats, 000 bu. 300 86.7 26 86
Wheat, bu. *

All hay, tons 3,600  3.81 13,700 92
Alfalfa Hay, tons 2,500 4.08 10,200 94
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2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Cotn/Grain, 000 bu. 172,000 1823 31,349 16
Soybeans, 000 bu. 128,400 542 6,959 25
Oats, 000 bu. 500 82 41 75
Wheat, bu. *

All hay, tons 5000 4.4 21,200 79
Alfalfa Hay, tons 3,700  4.70 17,400 817

A

W

2
/
ng

[TT]
1T
N

=

CL T
Acr. Pro-

2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Corn/Grain, 000 bu. 183,000 188.6 34,510 7
Soybeans, 000 bu. 110,500 55.6 6,149 35
Oats, 000 bu. 400 90 36 82
Wheat, bu. *

All hay, tons 5,000 4.56 22,800 74
Alfalfa Hay, tons 4,300 4.84 20,800 74

*Not published to avoid disclosure of individual

operations.
Tindicates a tie for this ranking.
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